WHUMA -	RASH		ASSIG	NMENT	(Office	1				
From (Person):	anul P	au Loong	of	ST	00		_ Date/	Time:	20112018	112361
Estimated Cost:					to:					
on the ws				MV / CS				017		
To Inspect Vehi	icle No:	317	85223			lnsu	red:		F 56R.	
at Workshop m	fs	m	DYU			Contract Contract	Tel:	62723	312	
of		The second secon	008 Bula	4 which	Line	3 # 01-	· DU			
Policy No:	DISMTP	V0100808E	7	(Claim No	: 0	MID 18	05016		
Sum Insured:					Excess:					
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)				22.11	20.0	0 2		A. 15.1	1-2018	
(Client's Record) CA / REV /		EV 24 HRST				Сзрп lah	η	A. 15 \ O.D. Endorses	nent:	
(Client's Record) CA / REV /	20.112018	1HU2AM	Person Cont	acted:			η	O.D. Endorser	nent:	
(Client's Record) CA / REV / Date/Tune:	20-11201\$ Action/Inst	truction (Person Cont				η	O.D. Endorser	nent:	
(Client's Record) CA / REV / Date/Tune:	Action/Inst	truction (v	Person Cont	acted:			η	O.D. Endorser	nent:	
(Client's Record) CA / REV / Date/Time: Date/Time	20-111.018 Action/Inst 914 '85' 914 568	truction (v	Person Cont	acted:	Nebi	lah.	Yehicl	O.D. Endorser	nent:	
(Client's Record) CA / REV / Date/Time: Date/Time	20-112018 Action/Inst SIN '85' SIF 56R -14M V	truction (v	Person Cont Esti Gral Aga	imate n fau e Aiz s	Nabl	NA.	Vehicl	D.D. Endorses	nent:	

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place

#05-01/06, Singapore Land Tower

Singapore 048623

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Pava Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

GNOH PAU LOONG

26 Nov 2018 Date:

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SLF56R

TP Vehicle No

: SLN8522S

Accident Date

: 15/11/2018

Make

: VOLVO XC90

Assignment Date

: 20/11/2018

Date of Inspection : 23/11/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

Inspection At

: 4.00

: MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (BUKIT MERAH) BLK 1008, #01-04/06/08/94, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3

SINGAPORE 159722

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages n/s front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident,

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	7,748.50
Revised Amount	:S\$	6,333.00
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	985.50
Total	:S\$	7,318.50

:\$\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

()	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly let us have your authorisation.
()	The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.
()	Other comments :

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	16 Nov 2018 Sendback Est	19 Nov 2018 18:01 5\$7,748.50	20 Nov 2018 11:23 Assign				New Assignm Cancel Case	nent	
	Main	Refer	rence	Claim	Details	Docume	nts	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DETAI	The second secon							
Insured:			SUAN, ID: S178		6597685656, Emai	I: MELISSA@SCTI	N.COM.SG		
Main Clair	mant:	HWANG 3	IUNN WEI, ID	S7813757F		Table 2		F.0	
Vehicle Re	eg. No.:	SLN852	SLN8522S		Date of Loss:		15/11/2018 21:00 - :59 [91 Months and 21 Days From LT Reg Date (Man Yr)]		
Claim Typ	e:	TP / CM	TP / CMTD1805016		/Cover Note No.:	D18MTPV01008085 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Re	cle Reg. No. (Insured):			Policy	No. (Claimant):		5400 5000000000000000000000000000000000		
				Exces					
Repairer:		Merah - Te	el: 62723892/647	63333	Blk 1008, #01-04/0	12011012-001	75		
Handling	Insurer:	63295217			HQ) - Tel: 6461 655			ONG -	
Adjuster:		LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Te	l: 6256-3561 [Fi r	nal Rpt due 29	/11/2018]		
Driver/Cu	stodian (Insured):	TAN LAY S	SUAN (51 / Female), NRIC: S17	87441A, Tel: +659	7685656			
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL RECEI	VED				View Al	Compos	e Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this cas	e.							
В	release tower (persent				2019 2016V-723 0	penderows in seem	00000000000000000000000000000000000000	We have taken	
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASKS				View All Searc	th Tasks Cre	ate New Task	Complete	
Due Da	ate Priority '	Type Task Gro	oup Subject	Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created	On Done	

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	3757F
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SLN8522S
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	26 Nov 2018
Vehicle Make:	VOLVO
Vehicle Model:	XC90 2.5T A/T ABS D/AB 4WD 5DR TC
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2010
Engine No.:	B5254T4462346
Chassis No.:	YV1CZ5957A1566883
Maximum Power Output:	154.0 kW (206 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$52,080.00
Original Registration Date:	25 Mar 2011
First Registration Date:	25 Mar 2011
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$52,080.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	24 Mar 2021
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$31,248.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	24 Mar 2021
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$75,789.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$16,011.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$47,259.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Nov 2018

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

Δ	CCI	IDIE NI	$\mathbf{r} \mathbf{s} \mathbf{r}$	$\Delta T =$	MEN
_	-				

Date Of Report

16/11/2018 12:22

Date Of Accident

15/11/2018 11:00

Exact Location Of Accident

PUBLIC CARPARK BEHIND SEACARE HOTEL

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLN8522S

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

HWANG JIUNN WEI

NRIC No

S7813757F

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-97659807

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-NOPHONE

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

VOLVO

Model

XC90 2.5T A/T ABS D/AB 4WD 5DR TC

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

NIO

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

If No, Please state action to be taken

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

HWANG JIUNN WEI

NRIC No Date Of Birth S7813757F

Occupation

21/05/1978 INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

04/05/1999

Driving Experience

19 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-97659807

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-NOPHONE

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 395 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 5

#10-438

Postcode

650395

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLF56R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

MR ALEX

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

96310470

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 13

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY. PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: () Claim Own Policy () Claim On Policy () Reporting Only DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. () Claim On Policy () Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	KETCH PLAN						
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT JOHN SCRIPT SOM SS22S ACCIDENT DATE TIME: 15.11.2018 BENAL ADDRESS: LOCATION: PUBLIC COUPART ENLINE SEA CON Hotel. My CarA (SCN 8522S) was parload of the above mentioned conversing. AND CARA (SCN 8522S) was parload of the above mentioned conversing. AND CARA (SCN 8522S) was parload of the above mentioned conversing. AND CARA (SCN 8522S) was parload of the above mentioned conversing. AND CARA (SCN 8522S) was parload of the above mentioned conversing. AND CARA (SCN 8522S) was parload of the above mentioned conversing. AND CARA (SCN 8522S) was parload of the above mentioned conversing. AND CARA (SCN 8522S) was parload of the above mentioned conversing. AND CARA (SCN 8522S) was parload of the above mentioned conversing. AND CARA (SCN 8522S) was parload of the above mentioned conversing. AND CARA (SCN 8522S) was parload of the above mentioned conversing. AND CARA (SCN 8522S) was parload of the above mentioned conversing. AND CARA (SCN 8522S) was parload of the above mentioned conversing. AND CARA (SCN 8522S) was parload of the above mentioned conversing. AND CARA (SCN 8522S) was parload of the above mentioned conversing. AND CARA (SCN 8522S) was parload of the above mentioned conversing. AND CARA (SCN 8522S) was parload of the above mentioned conversing. AND CARA (SCN 8522S) was parload of the above mentioned conversing. AND CARA (SCN 8522S) was parload of the above mentioned conversing. AND CARA (SCN 8522S) was parload of the above mentioned conversing. AND CARA (SCN 8522S) was parload of the above mentioned conversing. AND CARA (SCN 8522S) was parload of the above mentioned conversioned convers	Dible (orpane	behind	Carne	-Houl		
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT LICENSE PLATE: SUN \$522 S ACCIDENT DATE & TIME: 15.11.2018 DONTACT NUMBER: 9765 9807 E-MAIL ADDRESS: DOCATION: Public couper & behind Slaccon Hotel. My CarA (SCN \$5228) was parload of the above mentioned companie and and 8 (SUF 56R) hif my front left area while vevering. WAN 1 was not in the vehicle when incldent happen, a note by BOAKE: On my wineldocker by Car B owner. NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY. PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: () Claim Own Policy (Claim Third Party () Claim ODITP at other workshop () Reporting Only BECLARATION Now dechare thy flooding particulars are true in every respect. Whole of the personnel's signature Reporting Centre Personnel's signature	10000		22.000		(1000)		
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT LICENSE PLATE: SUN \$522 S ACCIDENT DATE & TIME: 15.11.2018 DONTACT NUMBER: 9765 9807 E-MAIL ADDRESS: DOCATION: Public couper & behind Slaccon Hotel. My CarA (SCN \$5228) was parload of the above mentioned companie and and 8 (SUF 56R) hif my front left area while vevering. WAN 1 was not in the vehicle when incldent happen, a note by BOAKE: On my wineldocker by Car B owner. NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY. PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: () Claim Own Policy (Claim Third Party () Claim ODITP at other workshop () Reporting Only BECLARATION Now dechare thy flooding particulars are true in every respect. Whole of the personnel's signature Reporting Centre Personnel's signature						A: 50	N 8522-8
ACCIDENT DATE & TIME: 15.11.2018 CONTACT NUMBER: 9765 9807 E-MAIL ADDRESS: CONTACT NUMBER: 15.11.2018 CONTACT NUMBER: 9765 9807 E-MAIL ADDRESS: CONTACT NUMBER: 15.11.2018 CONTACT NUMBER: 15.11.20						B: SC	F 56/
ACCIDENT DATE & TIME: 15.11.2018 CONTACT NUMBER: 9765 9807 E-MAIL ADDRESS: CONTACT NUMBER: 15.11.2018 CONTACT NUMBER: 9765 9807 E-MAIL ADDRESS: CONTACT NUMBER: 15.11.2018 CONTACT NUMBER: 15.11.20			1				
ACCIDENT DATE & TIME: 15.11.2018 CONTACT NUMBER: 9765 9807 E-MAIL ADDRESS: CONTACT NUMBER: 15.11.2018 CONTACT NUMBER: 9765 9807 E-MAIL ADDRESS: CONTACT NUMBER: 15.11.2018 CONTACT NUMBER: 15.11.20			12/6				
ACCIDENT DATE & TIME: 15.11.2018 CONTACT NUMBER: 9765 9807 E-MAIL ADDRESS: CONTACT NUMBER: 15.11.2018 CONTACT NUMBER: 9765 9807 E-MAIL ADDRESS: CONTACT NUMBER: 15.11.2018 CONTACT NUMB			14				
ACCIDENT DATE & TIME: 15.11.2018 CONTACT NUMBER: 9765 9807 E-MAIL ADDRESS: LOCATION: PLOBIC carparts behind Stacon Hotel. My Card (SCN 85228) was particed of the above mentioned carpone and are 8 (SLF 56R) hif my front left area while reversing. Was 167 in the vehicle when inclean happen, a note by I was particed by Car B owner. NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY. PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: () Claim Own Policy Claim Third Party () Claim OD/TP at other workshop () Reporting Only DECLARATION We declare the Israelians are true in every respect. When Damage Control Personnel's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature			Yn/	1117			
ACCIDENT DATE & TIME: 15.11.2018 CONTACT NUMBER: 9765 9807 E-MAIL ADDRESS: LOCATION: PLOBIC carparts behind Starcan Hotel. My Card (SCN 85228) was particed at the above mentioned carpone and and 8 (SLF 56R) hif my front left area while reversing. Was 167 in the vehicle when inclean happen, a note by OWN B-CARE: Gh my windsoven by Car B owner. NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY, PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: () Claim Own Policy Claim Third Party () Claim OD/TP at other workshop () Reporting Only DECLARATION We declare the Israelians are true in every respect. Whe office the Personnel's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature			A-				
ACCIDENT DATE & TIME: 15.11.2018 CONTACT NUMBER: 9765 9807 E-MAIL ADDRESS: LOCATION: PLOBIC carparts behind Starcan Hotel. My Card (SCN 85228) was particed at the above mentioned carpone and and 8 (SLF 56R) hif my front left area while reversing. Was 167 in the vehicle when inclean happen, a note by OWN B-CARE: Gh my windsoven by Car B owner. NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY, PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: () Claim Own Policy Claim Third Party () Claim OD/TP at other workshop () Reporting Only DECLARATION We declare the Israelians are true in every respect. Whe office the Personnel's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							
CONTACT NUMBER: 9765 9807 E-MAIL ADDRESS: LOCATION: Public comparts behind Star can Hotel. My Card (SCN \$5228) was parload at the above meathered campane and as B (SCF 56R) hit my front left area while reversing. Was not in the vehicle when inclosely happen, a note by The care of the public when inclosely happen, a note by OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY, PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: () Claim Own Policy & Claim Third Party () Claim OD/TP at other workshop () Reporting Only DECLARATION We declare the strongling particulars are true in every respect. When office the personnel's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	DESCRIBE CIRC	UMSTANCES O	F THE ACCIDENT				
My Card (SCN 85228) was particular at the above mentioned companie and are B (SCF 56R) hif my front left area while reversing. What I was not in the vehicle when included happen, a note by Own B OWE: Oh my winelsowen by Car B owner. NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY. PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: () Claim Own Policy Uctaim Third Party () Claim OD/TP at other workshop () Reporting Only DECLARATION Whe decaye the foresting particulars are true in every respect. Whe decaye the foresting particulars are true in every respect.	LICENSE PLATE	3W 8	522S	ACCIDEN	IT DATE & TIME: /	5.11.2018	
My Card (SCN 85228) was parload at the above mentioned coarpoole and an B (SUF 56R) hif my front left area while veverting. Was not in the vehicle when included happen, a note by Car B owner. NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY. PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: (1) Claim Own Policy Uclaim Third Party (1) Claim OD/TP at other workshop (1) Reporting Only DECLARATION Whe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. When declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Office holder's Signature, Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	CONTACT NUMB	SER: 9765	9807	ANTO-SHAW-ISS	Control of the Contro		
My Card (SCN 85228) was parload at the above mentioned carpone and are B (SUF 56R) hif my front left area while veversing. I was not in the vehicle when incldent happen, a note by CAY B CHAR: On my winch screen by Car B owner. NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY. PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: (1) Claim Own Policy Uclaim Third Party (1) Claim OD/TP at other workshop (1) Reporting Only DECLARATION Whe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. When declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Please Signature, Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	LOCATION: A	ublic carpa	erte belind	Sea con	Hotel.		
and ear B (SLF 56R) hif my front left area while reversing. Was left I was not in the vehicle when inclosed happen, a note by Our B owner. NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY. PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: () Claim Own Policy Uclaim Third Party () Claim OD/TP at other workshop () Reporting Only DECLARATION OWN dechare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. When dechare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. And the properties of the properties of the properties of the policy of the properties of the properties of the policy o		1					
and ear B (SLF 56R) hif my front left area while reversing. Was left I was not in the vehicle when inclosed happen, a note by Our B owner. NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY. PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: () Claim Own Policy Uclaim Third Party () Claim OD/TP at other workshop () Reporting Only DECLARATION OWN dechare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. When dechare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Appendictor's Signature, Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							
and ear B (SLF 56R) hif my front left area while reversing. Was left I was not in the vehicle when inclosed happen, a note by Our B owner. NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY. PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: () Claim Own Policy Uclaim Third Party () Claim OD/TP at other workshop () Reporting Only DECLARATION OWN dechare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. When dechare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Appendictor's Signature, Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	My Car	A (SCN 8	5228) was	parload	at the abo	re meaffines	1 carpone
I was not in the vehicle when inclosed happen, a note by Our B owner. NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY, PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: () Claim Own Policy () Claim Third Party () Claim OD/TP at other workshop () Reporting Only DECLARATION NWe dechare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Under the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Onlicyholder's Signature, Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature					20		
I was not in the vehicle when inclosed happen, a note by Our B owner. NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY, PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: () Claim Own Policy () Claim Third Party () Claim OD/TP at other workshop () Reporting Only DECLARATION NWe dechare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Under the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Onlicyholder's Signature, Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	and aav	B (SLF	SGR) hif	my front	left ave	a while we	vers/us.
I Was Not in the vehicle when inclosely happen, a note by OHE BOWNER. ON MY WINESCHEN BY CAN BOWNER. NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY, PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: () Claim Own Policy W Claim Third Party () Claim OD/TP at other workshop () Reporting Only DECLARATION NOW declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. When the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Please Signature, Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	1						was left
NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY, PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: () Claim Own Policy	I was I	not in -	the vehicle	when in	delent hap	gen, a no	1e bes
NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY. PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: () Claim Own Policy Claim Third Party () Claim OD/TP at other workshop () Reporting Only DECLARATION We declare the foreaging particulars are true in every respect. While the foreaging particulars are true in every respect. Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		1			1 //	1	9
NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY. PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: () Claim Own Policy Claim Third Party () Claim OD/TP at other workshop () Reporting Only DECLARATION We declare the foreaging particulars are true in every respect. While the foreaging particulars are true in every respect. Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	CON BO	WE ISH N	y winelson	een by c	ar B ou	ner.	
OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY, PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: () Claim Own Policy	0-1 0)				
OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY, PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: () Claim Own Policy							
OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY, PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: () Claim Own Policy							
OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY, PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: () Claim Own Policy							
OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY, PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: () Claim Own Policy							
Please state: () Claim Own Policy	NOTE: PI	LEASE NOTE TH	AT YOUR INSUREF	MAY HAVE 14 [DAYS TIME FRAME	FOR YOU TO SUB	MIT AN
() Claim Own Policy	OWN DAMA	AGE CLAIM UND	ER YOUR OWN PO	LICY, PLEASE C	HECK YOUR POLIC	Y FOR MORE INFO	RMATION
OFECLARATION I/We dechare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	Please state:						
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	() Claim	Own Policy	Claim Third Party	() Claim (DD/TP at other worksho	op ()Reportir	ng Only
William Ulla Ulla Policyholder's Signature, Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	DECLARATION	01					
olicyholder's Signature, Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	I/We declare the	foregoing particu	fars are true in every	respect.		1	
olicyholder's Signature, Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	11)1	VIODIA	n.			UMI	
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	Policyholder's Sier	nature.	Driver's Signatu	re	Report		s Signature
WILIDITA .	Date & Time: 16	philours	(If driver is not t		Name:		non-with the total of the
Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:	122	She	Date & Time:		NKIC/F	IN NO.	20

Estimate Report



Main Office: No. 22, Jalan Klang, Singapore 159419 Tel: 6476 3333 Fax: 6271 5891

Service Centre: Block 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-04/06/08/115, Singapore 159722 Tel: (65) 6476 3333 (8 Lines) Fax: (65) 6270 8314 www.mova.com.sg GST Reg. No: M2-0088864-2

Mova Spray Centre 2K Oven Spray Painting System

Power-M Automotive Pte Ltd

Specialise in Car Air-con Services, Car Audio & HI-Fi System.

Date of Loss:

Vehicle Reg. Date:

Chassis No:

Driveable?

Hilton Car Rental Centre Hilton Auto Trading Dealing In New/Used Cars, Hire Purchase & Insurance.

15/11/2018

25/03/2011

YV1CZ5957A1566883

TP INSURER: TAN LAY SUAN Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type:

Policy No:

Vehicle Reg. No.:

Driver (Insured):

Party At Fault:

Make/Model:

Vehicle Colour:

Engine No: Odometer:

Paint Type:

List Item Discount: Total Loss?

Est. Duration of Repair (day)

Description of Accident/Loss

Present Location:

Ref. No: THIRD PARTY

D18MTPV01008085 SLN8522S

UNKNOWN TAN LAY SUAN

VOLVO XC90, 2.5 T ABS AIRBAG (A)

BLACK

L15B5461811

0 KM

NO

10.00 %

4

REFER TO ATTACHED.

MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (BUKIT MERAH)

Amount **COST OF CLAIMS** 6,448.50 Parts 0.00 Miscellaneous Items 1,300.00 Labour 0.00 Paintwork Labour 0.00 Towing Gross Total (S\$) 7,748.50 542.40 + GST 7.00% (S\$) 8,290.90 Nett Amount (S\$)

This claim is handled by: MONITHA GUNASEKARAN

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 19 Nov 2018)

Parts:

M1-SUV

Repairer's

VOLVO XC90 2.5 T ABS AIRBAG (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) (Price-denominated Standard List)

Labour:

Validity:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLN8522S) These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES

marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *,

	imates on Qty Part No.		%	Disc	%Depr	Amount
		HEADLAMP LH Ses/	E14	0.00	0.00	*1,250,00 FL
1	1	*HEADLAMP BRACKET /FRAME LH	1	0.00	0.00	R *220.00 FL
2	1	*HEADLAMP CLIPS LH OUTER	- 1	0.00	0.00	6 *48.00 FL
3	1	*FRONT BUMPER	1	0.00	0.00	*1,890.00 FL
4		FRONT BUMPER CORNER PAD LH (ROUGH BLACK) SOL	1	0.00	0.00	*350.00 FL
5	1	*FRONT BUMPER BASE ? CAN	1	0.00	0.00	*380.00 FL
6		*FRONT BUMPER AIR GRILLE WITH CHROME LH M(5/	1	0.00	0.00	*170.00 FL
-	1	*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	1	0.00	0.00	*99.00 FL
8	1	*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE 7 4544	1	0.00	0.00	*245,00 FL
9	10	*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS AM		0.00	0.00	*60.00 FL
10	10	*FRONT FENDER LH 14		10.00	0.00	*1,650,00 FL
11		*FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH LH 34		10.00	0.00	*175.00 FL
12	1	*FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH RIVET		0.00	0.00	*78,00 FL
13	12	*FRONT FENDER COWLING LH TOWN		10.00	0.00	*240.00 FL
14	1	*FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS		10.00	0.00	*60,00 FL
15	10	*FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS *FRONT FENDER BRACE PANEL LH		10.00	0.00	*250.00 FL
16	1	*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT - CHECK * 2		10.00	0.00	-
17	1	*FRONT FENDER COWLING UNDER COVER LH - CHECK		10.00	0.00	
18		*FRONT FOGLAMP - CHECK	0 5	10.00	0.00	
19	1	*FRONT WHEELHOUSE PANEL LH - REPAIR		10.00	0.00	
20	1			10.00	0.00	
21	1	*FRONT CHASSISMEMBER LH - REPAIR		.0.00	9.99	
Febr	anchise part, L=List		otal (S\$)			7,165.00
		- List Item Discount on L Ite				716.50
		Total Pa	rts (S\$)			6,448.50

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Fst	imat	es	on	Lab	our
_0	mina		VII.	- UN	1001

No Particulars

Lab.Type

New

Amount

Labour Items

3

- TO INSPECT FRONT LIGHTING MECHANISM
- TO KNOCK & STRAIGHTEN ON WHEELHOUSE PANEL LH & FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER LH.TO REPLACE ITEMS. 2

REALIGN CONNECTION

TO RUST PROOF ON REPAIRED AREAS

TO SPRAY PAINT ON REPAIRED AREAS 4

TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT

New

New 450 400 600:00

New

Gross Labour Cost (S\$)

1,300.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Pen after report



Main Office: No. 22, Jalan Klang, Singapore 159419 Tel: 6476 3333 Fax: 6271 5891

Service Centre: Block 1008, Bukit Meralı Lane 3, #01-04/06/08/115, Singapore 159722 Tel: (65) 6476 3333 (8 Lines) Fax: (65) 6270 8314 www.mova.com.sg GST Reg. No: M2-0088864-2

Mova Spray Centre 2K Oven Spray Painting System Power-M Automotive Pte Ltd Specialise In Car Air-con Services, Car Audio & Hi-Fi System.



Hilton Car Rental Centre Hilton Auto Trading
Dealing in New/Used Cars, Hire Purchase & Insurance.

TP INSURER: TAN LAY SUAN Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

CK 133233

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM Claim Type: Policy No: Vehicle Reg. No.:	THIRD PARTY D18MTPV01008085 SLN8522S	Ref. No: Date of Loss: Driveable?	15/11/2018
Party At Fault:	UNKNOWN		
Oriver (Insured):	TAN LAY SUAN		
Make/Model:	VOLVO XC90, 2.5 T ABS AIRBAG (A)	Vehicle Reg. Date:	25/03/2011
Vehicle Colour:	BLACK		10407505741566003
Engine No:	L15B5461811	Chassis No:	YV1CZ5957A1566883
Odometer:	0 KM		
Paint Type:	S		
List Item Discount:	10.00 %		
Total Loss?	NO		
Est. Duration of Repair (day)	4		
Description of Accident/Loss	REFER TO ATTACHED.		
Present Location:	MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (BUKIT M	ERAH)	

	Nett Amount (S\$)	8,290.90
	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	542.40
	Gross Total (S\$)	7,748.50
Paintwork Labour Towing	gozz Grand per moderne de des sendendes de de des sendendes de la estada de d	0.00
Labour		0.00
Parts Miscellaneous Items		0.00
COST OF CLAIMS		6,448.50

This claim is handled by: MONITHA GUNASEKARAN

Generaled using Merimon e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 19 Nov 2018)

Parts:

M1-SUV

VOLVO XC90 2.5 T ABS AIRBAG (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLN8522S)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES

marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Pa	arts Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	· Amount
	"HEADLAMP LH BRO' 2 - 4-V	10.00	0.00	*1,250.00 FL
2	HEADLAMP BRACKET FRAMELH	10.60	0.00-	*220.00 FL
3 1 1 50 1/6	*HEADLAMP CLIPS LH OUTER **	10.00	and the same and the same of	48 + *48.00 FL
7172	FRONT BUMPER D4	10.00	0.00	*1,890.00 FL
<u></u>	*FRONT BUMPER CORNER PAD LH (ROUGH BLACK) 50	10.00	0.00	*350.00 FL
5 1	*FRONT BUMPER BASE ? X&	10.00	0.00	*380.00 FL
<u></u>	FRONT BUMPER AIR GRILLE WITH CHROME LH M(5	10.00	0.00	*170.00 FL
7 1	*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH AM/	10.00	0.00	*99,00 FL
8 1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE - 7	10.00	0.00	*245.00 FL
01	*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS . A.	10.00	0.00	*60.00 FL
10 10		10.00	0.00	*1,650.00 FL
11 1		10.00	0.00	*175.00 FL
12 1	*FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH LH PC	10,00	0.00	*78,00 FL
13 12	FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH RIVET	10.00	0.00	*240,00 FL
14 1	FRONT FENDER COWLING LH TOWN	10.00	0.00	*60.00 FL
15, 10	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS	10.00	0.00	*250.00 Ft
15 10 (16) 1	FRONT FENDER BRACE PANEL LH FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT - CHECK PANEL	R 10.00	0.00	
17 1		R 10.00	0.00	
18 1	FRONT FENDER COWLING UNDER COVER LH - CHECK	The management	and the second second second second	+10.400
19 1	FRONT FOGLAMP - CHECK * :X	R.V 10.00		-
20 1	FRONT WHEELHOUSE PANEL LH - REPAIR /	RU10.00	11 x 14 1 - 3 4 - 11 - 11	
21 1	*FRONT CHASSISMEMBER LH - REPAIR -	R 10.00	0.00	
F=Franchise part, L=Listitem	Sub Total (S		67480	
	- List Item Discount on L Items (S	5)	10%	716,50
	Total Parts (S	6	073.2	O 6,448.50

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

11/19/2018

Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new,miscellaneous items selected.

Esti	mat	00	an	10	noi	Ir
ESH	111/21	F-3	1311	1 0	ω_{ω}	48

No Particulars

Lab.Type

New

New

Amount

Labour Items	ũ	Labour	r Ite	ms
--------------	---	--------	-------	----

2

5

TO INSPECT FRONT LIGHTING MECHANISM 1

TO KNOCK & STRAIGHTEN ON WHEELHOUSE PANEL LH & FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER LH.TO REPLACE ITEMS. REALIGN CONNECTION

New

New

TO RUST PROOF ON REPAIRED AREAS 3

TO SPRAY PAINT ON REPAIRED AREAS 4 TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT

Gross Lebour Cost (S\$) 920-00 1,300.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

6073.20

Labour

Hy 90010068

4 days

HS -> PBP

23/11/18 @1520

Remy stru report

Remy stru report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

D18MTPV01008085

Engine No:

Odometer:

Chassis No:

CS/SMO18020929/R1QBN2

Date:

SLF56R

15/02/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

Ltd.

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLN8522S

15/11/2018

Insured Vehicle

No:

Policy No:

TP Nature of Claim:

Claim No:

CMTD1805016

B5254T4462346

139208 km

YV1CZ5957A1566883

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Make & Model:

Date of Loss:

Reg. Date:

25/03/2011 (Man. Year; 2010) Black

N/A

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car

Sum Insured (S\$):

2521 cc

SLN8522S

Market Value/New Car Price

Price:

Colour:

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

VOLVO XC90, 2.5 T ABS AIRBAG (A)

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): **Pre-accident Condition:**

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

235/60 R18 Roadstone 6 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

235/60 R18 Roadstone 6 mm

Front Left Side: Rear Right Side: Roadstone 6 mm Front Right Side:

Roadstone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 6,448.50 0.00	Adjuster's 6,073.20 0.00	375.30 0.00	Diff % 5.82
Labour Paintwork Labour	1,300.00 0.00	920.00 0.00	380.00 0.00	29.23
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$) + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	7,748.50 542.40	6,993.20 489.52	755.30 52.88	9.75 9.75
Nett Amount (S\$)	8,290.90	7,482.72	808.18	9.75

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

Date Inspected:

20/11/2018 Present Location:

23/11/2018 Inspected At:

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah) Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)

Blk 1008, #01-04/06/08/94, Bukit Merah

Singapore 159722

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 15 Feb 2019)

Parts:

M1-SUV

VOLVO XC90 2.5 T ABS AIRBAG (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLN8522S)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairers	Amount
	1	*HEADLAMP LH	Broken	1,250.00 FL	1,250.00 FL
2	1	*HEADLAMP BRACKET /FRAME LH	Repair	220.00 FL	*- FL
2	2	*HEADLAMP CLIPS LH OUTER	Necessary	48.00 FL	*96.00 FL
4	1	*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	1,890.00 FL	1,890.00 FL
-	1	*FRONT BUMPER CORNER PAD LH (ROUGH BLACK)	Scratched	350.00 FL	*350.00 FL
5 6	1	*FRONT BUMPER BASE	Cracked	380.00 FL	*380.00 FL
7	1	*FRONT BUMPER AIR GRILLE WITH CHROME LH	Missing	170.00 FL	
8	1	*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	Necessary	99.00 FL	
9	1	*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	245.00 FL	*-FL
10	10	*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 FL	*60.00 FL
11	1	*FRONT FENDER LH	Bent	1,650.00 FL	
12	1	*FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH LH	Deformed	175.00 FL	*175.00 FL
13	12	*FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH RIVET	Necessary	78.00 FL	
14	1	*FRONT FENDER COWLING LH	Torn	240.00 FL	
15	10	*FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 FL	
16	1	*FRONT FENDER BRACE PANEL LH	Bent	250.00 FL	*250.00 FI
17	1	*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT - CHECK (NPA)	Repair		850
18	1	*FRONT FENDER COWLING UNDER COVER LH - CHEC (NPA)		: · · · ·	
19	1	*FRONT FOGLAMP - CHECK (NPA)	Repair	•	1273
20	1	*FRONT WHEELHOUSE PANEL LH - REPAIR (NPA)	Repair	-	-
21	1	*FRONT CHASSISMEMBER LH - REPAIR	Repair		
F=F	ranchise	part. L=ListItemDisc.			
		and the same and t	ub Total (S\$		6,748.00
		- List Item Discount on L Items 10.0	0/10.00% (S\$	716.50	674.80
		To	tal Parts (S\$	6,448.50	6,073.20

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Reco	mmor	hobe	1 ah	OUR
Reco	mmei	lueu	Lak	Jour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items		2,000,000 at	
1	TO INSPECT FRONT LIGHTING MECHANISM	New New	60.00	30.00
2	TO KNOCK & STRAIGHTEN ON WHEELHOU LH & FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER LH.TO REF REALIGN CONNECTION	SE PANEL New	600.00	450.00
3	TO RUST PROOF ON REPAIRED AREAS	New	60.00	40.00
4	TO SPRAY PAINT ON REPAIRED AREAS	New	500.00	400.00
5	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,300.00	920.00
	Report was un	submitted during this print-out	0	

< END OF ESTIMATES >